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CONCEPT PLAN SUBMISSION

ARCHITECTURAL PROPOSAL
CP217SKETCH VIEWS OF PROPOSED SCHEME

1:0.67, 1:2000, 1:0.47

WASHINGTON AVE

BE
LM

OR
E 

RD

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

C
R

E
S

C
E

N
T

K E N T U C K Y  R O A D

WASHINGTON AVE

AR
IZO

NA
 P

L

KENTUCKY RD

BE
LM

OR
E 

RD

RO
OS

EV
EL

T 
AV

E

CC EE

N
E

W
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

N
E

W
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

AA

BB

FF
GG

 GG

RIVERW
OOD

COM
M

UNITY

CENTRE

01

BA

A 02

04

B

A

A

A

B

C

03
B

PHASE 02 (Stage 04)176 UNITS

PHASE 02 (Stage 02 + 03)
161 UNITS

PHASE 02 (Stage 01)
188 UNITS

POTENTIAL
LIBRARY SITE &

SENIOR CITIZENS CENTRE

6

5

5

68

8

6

6

5

9

8

66

4

PHASE 01
123 UNITS (68 + 55)
50 % UNIVERSAL

PHASE 01
27 UNITS
50 % UNIVERSAL

View 3 View 4

Scale: NTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8


	CP217 SKETCH VIEWS OF PROPOSED SCHEME

